Liste de Prix 2026

Produit

SCHLAGSEITE

OPEN

EIGER

ANY’ THING

ADONIS

Code

SS-28-B/W
SS5-35-B/W
SS-42-B/W
SS-49-B/W
SS-56-B/W

OP-21-B/W
OP-35-B/W
OP-49-B/W

EI-24-B/W
EI-32-B/W
EI-40-B/W
EI-48-B/W
EI-56-B/W

AN-B
AN-W
AN-R
AN-G

AD-B
AD-R

BREUER & BONO

bookshelves

Dimensions
LxHXP cm

96x229x11
118x229x11
140x229x11
162x229x11
184x229x11

68x229x11
113x229x11
158x229x11

68x229x17
90x229x17
112x229x17
134x229x17
156x229x17

22x15
22x15
22x15
22x15

24x198x11
24x198x11

BREUER & BONO

Matériau Couleur

Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc

Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc

Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc
Bouleau Noir/Blanc

Acier Noir

Acier Blanc
Acier Rouge
Acier Or

Bouleau Noir
Bouleau Rouge

Breuer-Bono Martin Rosenberggirtel 34a 8010 Graz AT
Tous les services sont soumis aux conditions générales:
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PVC EUR
TVA comp.

810, -
960, -

1.110, -
1.260, -
1.410, -

690, -
990, -

.290, -

750, -
900, -

1.050, -
1.200, -
1.350, -

27, -
27, -
27, -
33, -

390, -
390, -


http://breuerbono.com/terms

